
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2015/3631      Dated : 20/08/2015 
 

/ / NOTIFICATION  / / 
 

Time table of the Examination of 

M.B.A. (H.A.) Second & Fourth Semester (For SOS Regular/ATKT 
& Ex-Students)Exam June-2015 

 
 

Time  : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 

 
M.B.A. (H.A.) Fourth Semester    (For SOS Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

28-08-2015 Friday MHA-401 Strategic Management 

31-08-2015 Monday MHA-402 Legal Framework for Health Care-II 

02-09-2015 Wednesday MHA-403 Quality Management in Hospitals 

04-09-2015 Friday MHA-404 Nursing Administration & Drug Management 

07-09-2015 Monday MHA-405 Hospital Waste Management 

09-09-2015 Wednesday MHA-406 Patient Care Services & Hospitals 

11-09-2015 Friday MHA-407 Hospital Planning 

 
M.B.A. (H.A.) Second Semester     (For SOS Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

01-09-2015 Tuesday MHA-201 Organizational Behaviour 

03-09-2015 Thursday MHA-202 Marketing of Health Care Services 

08-09-2015 Tuesday MHA-203 Human Resource Management in Hospitals 

10-09-2015 Thursday MHA-204 Financial Management 

12-09-2015 Saturday MHA-205 Materials Management in Hospitals 

14-09-2015 Monday MHA-206 Research Methodology 

16-09-2015 Wednesday MHA-207 Legal Framework for Health Care-I 

18-09-2015 Friday HH-001 Human Values and Ethics  
 

 

 

          
EXAM CONTROLLER  

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
Endt. No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2015/3632         Dated : 20-08-2015 

Copy to :- 

1- The Head, S.O.S. in Hospital Administration, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior      
  
 

              
              DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM) 
 


